16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

. 3:59.1i
. 3:59.2

. 3:59.05i
. 3:59.93i
. 3:58.76

. 3:58.94i
. 3:59.1

. 3:57.34i
. 3:59.92i

. 3:59.83i
. 3:56.00i
. 3:59.40i
. 3:57.36i
. 3:58.86i
. 3:57.87

3:59.92i
3:57.40
3:59.38
3:59.40
3:59.36i
3:59.30i
3:58.74

3:57.66i1
3:52.03i
3:58.49i
3:58.16i
3:57.13i

Michigan’s Sub-4:00 Milers

In Chrono Order

Greg Meyer (GR W Catholic-New Jersey AA)
Tom Duits (Hastings-WMU)

Dan Heikkinen (Adrian-Athletics West)
Brian Diemer (GR S Christian-UM)
Earl Jones (Taylor Center- Santa Monica TC)

Mike Michno (Inkster Cherry Hill-New Balance)
Gerard Donakowski (DH Riverside-Nike N)
Paul McMullen (Cadillac-EMU)

Brian Hyde (East Kentwood-William & Mary)

Jordan Desilets (Lake Orion-EMU)
Steve Sherer (Saline-Nike Farm Team)
Liam Boylan-Pett (Bath-Georgetown)
Shane Knoll (Warren Mott-MSU)

Justin Switzer (Waterford Kettering-UM)
Derek Scott (G Northview-Brooks)

Michael Atchoo (Troy-Stanford)

Dan Clark (Jackson Lumen Christi-unat)
Grant Fisher (Grand Blanc HS)

Lex Williams (Dexter-unat)

Connor Mora (Cedar Springs-UM)
Donavan Brazier (Kenowa Hills-Nike)
Elmar Engholm (Plymouth-SWEDEN)

Hobbs Kessler (Ann Arbor Skyline HS)
Morgan Beadlescomb (Algonac-MSU)
Nick Foster (Ann Arbor Pioneer-UM)

John Petruno (Walled Lake Western-MSU)
Carter Solomon (Plymouth-Notre Dame)

1/28/1978
4/29/1978

1/23/1982
2/12/1983
5/17/1986

2/16/1991
6/ 9/1991
2/ 4/1995
1/28/1995

2/ 7/2004
2/ 2/2008
1/31/2009
2/ 7/2009
2/ 7/2009
5/23/2009

2/11/2012
8/ 4/2013
6/ 4/2015
8/ 7/2015
1/28/2017
12/ 9/2017
7/19/2018

2/ 7/2021
2/11/2022
2/12/2022
2/25/2022
2/ 4/2023



